Approved Septic Tanks by Certification Number

Certification No Approved Status Facility

Date

NM 00-01-020

NM 00-04-110

NM 00-04-110A

NM 00-04-1108B

NM 00-05-131

NM 00-05-131A

NM 00-05-131B

NM 00-05-143

NM 00-05-143A

NM 00-05-145

NM 01-04-078

NM 01-04-078A

NM 01-04-078B

NM 02-01-002

NM 02-09-262

NM 02-12-344

NM 02-6-153E

8/6/07

Atlas Pumping

JFK

JFK

JEK

York Septic Systems

York Septic Systems

York Septic Systems
Johnson Septic Tanks LLC
Johnson Septic Tanks LLC
York Septic Systems
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
ABC Concrete

Den Hartog Industries
Cannon Industries LLC

ASTC, Inc.

Wednesday, October 5, 2016

Capacity

1250
1000
1250
1500
1000
1100
1250
1000
1500
1250
1050
1250
1500
1250
1000
1200

1250

Liquid
Capacity

Mfr Model  Traffic Rating

5060000W95302
5080000W95302

5120000W95302

AST-1000-2
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Certification No

NM 03-01-016

NM 03-01-016A

NM 03-02-048

NM 03-06-168B

NM 03-06-168C

NM 03-10-287

NM 03-10-289

NM 04-09-259A

NM 04-09-259B

NM 04-09-259C

NM 04-09-259D

NM 04-10-100A

NM 04-10-100B

NM 05-05-143B

NM 05-08-220C

NM 05-08-220D

NM 06-05-100

NM 06-06-259E

Facility

A+ Sanitation Services
A+ Sanitation Services
PIW Construction
LECO Industries

LECO Industries

Sierra Propane & Plumbing Co.

York Septic Systems
Roth Global Plastics
Roth Global Plastics
Roth Global Plastics
Roth Global Plastics
Den Hartog Industries
Den Hartog Industries
Johnson Septic Tanks LLC
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Mountain Top, Inc

Roth Global Plastics

Capacity

1250

2000

1000

2500

3200

1000

1500

750

1060

1250

1500

1250

1500

1200

1200

1500

3000

1000

Liquid Mfr Model
Capacity
2500
3200
AST-1250-2
AST-1500-2
1200 Low

Traffic Rating
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Certification No

NM 06-07-153F

NM 06-07-153G

NM 06-07-153H

NM 06-07-219C

NM 06-07-219D

NM 06-07-219E

NM 06-08-100A

NM 06-08-100B

NM 06-08-100C

NM 06-10-078C

NM 06-10-078D

NM 06-10-078E

NM 06-10-078F

NM 07-02-100

NM 07-10-100A

NM 07-10-100B

NM 08-03-100A

NM 08-03-100B

Facility

ASTC, Inc.

ASTC, Inc.

ASTC, Inc.

Norwesco, Inc.
Norwesco, Inc.
Norwesco, Inc.

Day After Day Septic

Day After Day Septic

Day After Day Septic
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
RBM, Inc.

Johnson Septic Tanks LLC
Johnson Septic Tanks LLC
Perkins Precast

Perkins Precast

Capacity

1000

1250

1500

1000

1250

1500

1000

1250

1500

750

1050

1250

1500

1250

1000

1250

1000

1250

Liquid
Capacity

Mfr Model

Traffic Rating
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Certification No

NM 08-03-100C

NM 08-03-100T

NM 08-05-100A

NM 08-05-100B

NM 08-08-100A

NM 08-08-100B

NM 08-08-100C

NM 08-08-100D

NM 08-08-100E

NM 08-08-200A

NM 08-08-200B

NM 09-02-100

NM 09-02-161E

NM 09-03-100A

NM 09-03-100B

NM 09-03-100C

NM 09-04-100

NM 09-04-200

Approved
Date

5/8/08

5/8/08

Facility

Perkins Precast
Budget Septic Pumping
Cannon Industries LLC
Cannon Industries LLC
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Snyder Industries, Inc.
Atlas Pumping

Atlas Pumping

Bigger & Better Septic
Four Corners Pre-Cast
Medina Precast
Medina Precast
Medina Precast
Johnny's Septic Tank

A. Montano & Associates

Capacity

1500

1000

1000

1500

750

900

1000

1250

1500

1250

1500

1500

2000

1000

1200

1500

1800

1000

Liquid
Capacity

Mfr Model

Traffic Rating

Page 4 of 13



Certification No

NM 09-07-100A

NM 09-07-100B

NM 09-07-100C

NM 09-07-100D

NM 09-07-100E

NM 09-09-100V

NM 09-09-200

NM 09-10-101

NM 10-01-100A

NM 10-01-100B

NM 10-12-H20

NM 10-12-H20-2

NM 11-03-100

NM 11-03-100A

NM 11-03-100B

NM 11-03-100C

NM 12-6-100N

NM 12-6-100S

Approved
Date

Status

Facility

Silva's Excavation

Silva's Excavation

Silva's Excavation

Silva's Excavation

Silva's Excavation
Cannon Industries LLC
Jerry's Land Clearing
Atlas Pumping

Custom Mobile Concrete
Custom Mobile Concrete
Atlas Pumping

Atlas Pumping

Infiltrator Systems, Inc.
Heflin Construction, Inc.
Heflin Construction, Inc.
Heflin Construction, Inc.
Norwesco, Inc.

Snyder Industries, Inc.

Capacity

1000

1000

1250

1500

1500

1000

1000

1200

1000

1250

1500

1250

1060

1000

1250

1500

750

750

Liquid
Capacity

1060

Mfr Model

IM-1060

Traffic Rating
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Certification No

NM 12-6-200N

NM 12-6-200S

NM 12-6-300N

NM 12-6-300S

NM 12-6-400N

NM 12-6-400S

NM 12-8-100

NM 12-8-125

NM 12-8-150

NM 13-4-109

NM 14-02-200

NM 97-06-167A

NM 97-08-220

NM 97-08-220A

NM 97-08-220B

NM 97-09-265

NM 97-09-265A

NM 97-09-265B

Approved
Date

4/22/13

Status Facility

Norwesco, Inc.

Snyder Industries, Inc.
Norwesco, Inc.

Snyder Industries, Inc.
Norwesco, Inc.

Snyder Industries, Inc.

Rio Grande Septic Systems
Rio Grande Septic Systems
Rio Grande Septic Systems
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Infiltrator Systems, Inc.
Mountain Top, Inc
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Johnny's Septic Tank
Johnny's Septic Tank

Johnny's Septic Tank

Capacity

1000

1000

1250

1250

1500

1500

1000

1250

1500

2000

1500

1350

1000

1000

1200

800

1200

1350

Liquid Mfr Model  Traffic Rating
Capacity

2000 2000 gal H20 H20
1530 IM-1530

1000 Low
1250 1250 gal
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Certification No

NM 97-09-265C

NM 97-09-265D

NM 97-10-244A

NM 97-10-295

NM 97-12-344

NM 97-12-353

NM 97-12-354

NM 97-12-354A

NM 97-12-355

NM 97-7-202

NM 97-8-219

NM 97-8-219A

NM 97-8-219B

NM 97-8-226

NM 97-8-226A

NM 97-9-253

NM 97-9-261

NM 97-9-261A

Approved
Date

Status

Facility

Johnny's Septic Tank
Johnny's Septic Tank
Tenorio's Backhoe Services
ABC Concrete

MTZ Electric and Mechanical
Rocky Road Gravel

Bigger & Better Septic
Bigger & Better Septic
Bartoo Sand and Gravel
Mountain Top, Inc
Norwesco, Inc.

Norwesco, Inc.

Norwesco, Inc.

McKibben Trucking
McKibben Trucking

Septic Tank & Utilities Services
ABC Concrete

ABC Concrete

Capacity

1500

1100

1200

1200

1000

1250

1000

1250

1200

1250

1000

1250

1500

1000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Liquid
Capacity

Mfr Model

PO BOX 439

Traffic Rating
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Certification No

NM 97-9-261B

NM 98-01-021

NM 98-01-021A

NM 98-01-025

NM 98-03-075

NM 98-04-110

NM 98-04-110A

NM 98-04-112

NM 98-04-112A

NM 98-05-132

NM 98-05-132A

NM 98-05-138

NM 98-05-140

NM 98-06-153B

NM 98-06-154

NM 98-06-154A

NM 98-06-161A

NM 98-06-161B

Approved
Date

Status

Facility

ABC Concrete

SEPCO

SEPCO

SEPCO

LAV Construction & Septic, Inc.
Ellison Septic Systems
Ellison Septic Systems
SMA Enterprizes, Inc
SMA Enterprizes, Inc
Kramer Septic Tank
Kramer Septic Tank
Berry's Backhoe Service
Custom Mobile Concrete
Rick's Septic System
Millhouse Dirt Works
Millhouse Dirt Works
Four Corners Pre-Cast

Four Corners Pre-Cast

Capacity

1500

1000

1250

1500

1100

1250

1000

1250

1000

1000

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

1250

1000

1000

Liquid
Capacity

Mfr Model

Traffic Rating
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Certification No

NM 98-06-161C

NM 98-06-161D

NM 98-06-163

NM 98-06-163A

NM 98-06-168

NM 98-06-168A

NM 98-06-169

NM 98-06-169A

NM 98-06-169C

NM 98-06-169D

NM 98-08-214

NM 98-08-214A

NM 98-08-214B

NM 98-08-215

NM 98-08-217

NM 98-08-221

NM 98-08-221A

NM 98-08-221B

Facility

Four Corners Pre-Cast
Four Corners Pre-Cast
Mike Tapia Septic Tanks
Mike Tapia Septic Tanks
LECO Industries

LECO Industries

Silva's Excavation

Silva's Excavation

Silva's Excavation

Silva's Excavation

Al Trusty Enterprizes

Al Trusty Enterprizes

Al Trusty Enterprizes

G&E Septic Tanks
Molina's Plumbing
Ernest's General Plumbing
Ernest's General Plumbing

Ernest's General Plumbing

Capacity

1250

1500

1000

1250

1250

1500

1000

1200

1200

1500

1000

1350

1500

1100

1250

800

1000

1250

Liquid
Capacity

1200

1500

Mfr Model

Traffic Rating
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Certification No

NM 98-08-221C

NM 98-08-224

NM 98-08-224A

NM 98-08-224B

NM 98-09-253

NM 98-11-309A

NM 98-11-309B

NM 98-11-309C

NM 98-11-309D

NM 98-11-315

NM 98-12-352

NM 98-6-153

NM 98-6-153C

NM 99-01-029

NM 99-02-043

NM 99-02-043A

NM 99-02-054

NM 99-03-077

Facility

Ernest's General Plumbing
BTU Block & Concrete
BTU Block & Concrete
BTU Block & Concrete
Septic Solutions

A. Montano & Associates
A. Montano & Associates
A. Montano & Associates
A. Montano & Associates
Atlas Pumping

American Septic Tanks
ASTC, Inc.

ASTC, Inc.

LAV Construction & Septic, Inc.

Victor's Septic Systems
Victor's Septic Systems
Rick's Septic System

Salinas Brothers Enterprises

Capacity

1500

1000

1250

1500

1250

1250

1250

1500

1500

1000

1200

750

1200

1200

1250

1500

1000

1000

Liquid
Capacity

Mfr Model

Traffic Rating
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Certification No

NM 99-06-019

NM ALV-024-15-4512

NM ALV-024-15-6522

NM PDW-087-13-4521

NM PDW-087-13-5521

NM-ALV-14-25522

NM-ALV-14-30522

NM-ALV-14-35522

NM-ALV-14-40522

NM-ALV-14-50522

NM-AST-13-15712

NM-ATL-023-13-4231

NM-ATR-005-13-6521

NM-COP-086-15-NC12

NM-COP-086-15-5C12

NM-1JH-025-14-4821

NM-1JH-025-14-7821

NM-1JH-14-12821

Approved

Date

2/2/15
2/2/15
12/10/15

12/10/15

2/12/15
10/14/15
11/17/15

11/17/15

Facility

A. Montano & Associates
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Preslar's Dirtworks LLC
Preslar's Dirtworks LLC
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
Albuquerque Vault Co.
ASTC, Inc.

Atlas Pumping

Al Trusty Enterprizes

Colorado Precast Concrete Inc.

Colorado Precast Concrete Inc.

Johnny's Septic Tank
Johnny's Septic Tank

Johnny's Septic Tank

Capacity

1000

1000

1500

1000

1200

2500

3000

3500

4000

5000

1500

1000

1500

7400

8800

1000

1250

1200

Liquid
Capacity

1032
1500
1073
1275
2500
3000
3500
4000
5000
1500
1024
1519
7465@4

8916@4

Mfr Model

1000 gal H20
1500 gal H20
1000 gal
1250 gal
2500

3000

3500

4000

5000

1500

1000 Gal Low Profile
1500 gal
7400 gal

8800 gal

Traffic Rating

H20
H20
H10
H10
H20
H20
H20
H20
H20

H20

H10

H20

H20
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Certification No

NM-1JH-14-13821

NM-1JH-14-15821

NM-ISN-022-13-3331

NM-IXR-17-83412

NM 99-03-077A

NM 99-03-077B

NM 05-03-100

NM 05-03-100A

NM 08-05-100A

NM 08-05-100B

NM 12-12-H20

NM 98-08-218

NM 98-08-218A

NM 98-08-218B

NM 98-08-218C

NM 98-08-218D

NM 98-08-218E

Approved
Date

9/20/16

Status

13/1/2016

Inactive

Facility

Johnny's Septic Tank
Johnny's Septic Tank
Snyder Industries, Inc.

Xerxes Corporation

Salinas Brothers Enterprises

Salinas Brothers Enterprises

Sl Precast Concrete Products
SI Precast Concrete Products
Tank Masters

Tank Masters

Jensen Precast

Medina Precast

Medina Precast

Medina Precast

Medina Precast

Medina Precast

Medina Precast

Capacity

1300

1500

750

8382

1250

1500

1000

1200

1000

1500

1000

1000

1000

1250

1000

1000

1500

Liquid
Capacity

8382

Mfr Model

SW8-10000

JP1000-EE-ST

Traffic Rating

H20

H20
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Certification No

NM 99-03-070

NM 00-06-171

NM 97-08-223

NM 05-08-220E

NM 09-08-100A

NM 09-08-100B

NM 09-08-100C

NM 09-08-100D

NM 98-06-161

NM INR-021-13-3331

NM 98-08-219B

NM 98-08-219C

NM 98-08-219

Approved Status
Date

Inactive

Inactive 2010

Inactive 4/2015

Inactive 6/30/20

Inactive 9/16/20

Facility

Rick's Septic System

AK Industries

AK Industries

Albuquerque Vault Co.
Infiltrator Systems, Inc.
Infiltrator Systems, Inc.
Infiltrator Systems, Inc.
Infiltrator Systems, Inc.
Four Corners Pre-Cast

Norwesco, Inc.

Jonetl Septic Co. / Preslar's Dirtworks

Jonetl Septic Co. / Preslar's Dirtworks

Jontel Septic Co. / Mountain Top Inc.

Capacity

1000

1300

1000

2000

900

1050

1250

1500

800

750

1000

1250

1250

Liquid
Capacity

900

1050

1250

1500

Mfr Model

TW 900

TW 1050

TW 1250

TW 1500

Traffic Rating

Page 13 of 13



